	
	"Michael McCormack" <mamccormack@dcsoma.org>
	
	"Brynn Schaffner WTFD" <bschaffner@westtisburyfire.org>
	"John Christianson" <emd@westtisbury-ma.gov>

	"Adam Darack" adarack@edgartown-ma.us

	"Brian Cioffi" <bcioffi@vineyard.net>
	
	"David Norton" <dnorton@chilmarkma.gov>
	"Tim Carroll" <execsec@chilmarkma.gov>

	"Travis Larsen " <tlarsen@oakbluffsma.gov>
	"Dan Hanavan" <danhanavan@hotmail.com>
	
	"John Rose" <jrose@oakbluffsma.gov>
	

	"Jen Rand" <townadmin@westtisbury-ma.gov>
	"Dan Rossi" <drossi@wt-pd.com>
	
	"Manuel Estrella WTFD" <chief@westtisburyfire.org>
	

	"Adam wilson" <aqbos@comcast.net>
	"Erik Blake" <eblake@oakbluffsma.gov>
	
	"Peter Shemeth" <shemeth@comcast.net>
	

	
	"Randhi Belain " <rbelain@aquinnahpolice.us>
	
	"Simon Bollin" <afddeptchief@yahoo.com>
	

	
	"Tony Bettencourt" <tbettencourt@edgartown-ma.us>
	
	"Alex Schaeffer" <aschaeffer@edgartown-ma.us>
	

	
	"Eerik Meisner" <emeisner@tisburyma.gov>
	
	<jschilling@tisburyma.gov>
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


